
Rangliste Herrenflorett Junioren Stand 29. Mai 2013

Nr. Turniername Ort Datum

T1 2 DJEM Weinheim 04.05.2013
T2 3 Hildesheim 25.05.2013
T3
T4
T5
T6
T7
T8
T9
T10
T11
T12
T 13
T14
T 15
T 16
T17

Platz Name Verein Jg. T1 T2 T3 T4 T5 T6 T7 T8 T9 T10 T14

1 47,9 OSC 96 14,9 33
2 46,9 Hildesheim 96 10,9 4 32
3 40,0 Hildesheim 97 10,0 4 26
4 36,6 Braunschweig 95 6,6 4 26
5 34,7 98 5,7 29
6 33,6 93 17,6 16
7 22,9 Hildesheim 98 2,9 20
8 22,5 Teufel, Dennis Braunschweig 97 3,5 19
9 20,4 Braunschweig 98 2,4 18
10 20,2 Hildesheim 98 3,2 17
11 17,5 Braunschweig 97 2,5 15
12 15,4 96 1,4 14
13 13,6 Braunschweig 95 9,6 4
14 6,9 MTV Lüneburg 97 6,9
15 6,3 MTV Lüneburg 94 6,3
16 5,4 Schneider, Nils TSV Buchholz 08 94 5,4
17 3,5 MTV Lüneburg 97 3,5
18 3,1 96 3,1
19 2,9 MTV Lüneburg 95 2,9
20 2,7 95 2,7
21 2,6 96 2,6
22 2,6 OSC 94 2,6
23 2,3 Hildesheim 98 2,3
24 1,8 MTV Celle 94 1,8
25 1,6 Braunschweig 93 1,6
26 1,6 OSC 96 1,6
27 1,0 Ernst, Alexander Hildesheim 95 1,0
28 0,9 0,9
29 0,7 95 0,7
30 0,4 98 0,4
31 0,2 98 0,2
32 0,1 0,1
33 0,1 97 0,1
34 0,0 MTV Lüneburg 95
35 0,0
36 0,0

Qualifikationsturniere

Kate-gorie

Huckup-Turnier

Ges. Punkte Abw. T1
1

T1
2

T1
3

Stienhenser, Dominik
Pieles, Miles
Pinto-Dominguez,Enrique
Böhm, Samuel
Scholz, Sebastian TSV Hitzacker
Golod, Vassili TC Hameln
Lucasov, Christian

Holthus, Jan-Philip
Nöhre, Frederik
Hahn, Marcel
Bose, Patrick WSC Frisia
Jeremias, Yannik
Hinsch, Florian
Grimsel, Johannes

Schäfer, Julian
Bahner, Lorenz TSV Hitzacker
Weber, Tom
Myanovsky, Jan GW Delmenhorst
Theobald, Lucas TSV Hitzacker
Stienhenser, Maximilian
Hübner, Jan-Filip
Awissus, Finn
Dangendorf,Johannes
Walter, Noe

Rauh, Friedrich TSV Hitzacker
Gerbauled, Lukas TSV Hitzacker
Claus, Jakob TSV Hitzacker
Maul, Moritz TSV Hitzacker
Schmidt, Hendrik MTV Gifhorn
Wieting, Tim TSV Hitzacker
Seyda, Niklas
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